[ LS

O 0 N @ U B W N R

0 N OO s W N

O 0 N O U » W N R

[

U D W N R

BUILDING INDIA

AWARD SPONSOR

DLFé.

APPAREL PARTNER

SPORTS NUTRITION PARTNE

Y2/ I,

SNACK PARTNER

DITION s =
£ Nag

D)

KEmy RECAE S

LITTLE MASTERS JUNIOR GOLF TOUR

EVENT 4 GOLDEN GREENS

12TH JANUARY 2013

T PARTNER

ropicana

STROKEPLAY

100%

PLAYER NAME

DIv

ouT

IN

TOTAL

BIRDIES |

POSITION

POINTS

GIRLS

AKAANSHA VARMA

41

43

84

1ST

30

SHAMBHAVI CHADHA

54

54

108

3rd

15

SAMIKA SHARMA

45

45

90

2nd

20

BOYS

ARJUN VERMA

42

39

81

2ND

ARJUN RAJ BAHADUR

40

34

74

1ST

ARJUN CHAUDHARY

48

S

92

6TH

ANGAD SINGH

46

90

5TH

ABHI SANGWAN

46

48

94

7TH

KARAN CHAUDHARY

45

53

98

8TH

NIKHIL TEJAKA

57

64

121

14TH

PAAVAS BHASIN

58

54

112

12TH

RATUL MEHRA

60

47

107

T10TH

ROHAN SOOD

57

50

107

T10TH

ROHIL KHAN

44

38

82

3RD

ROHIT BOKEN

43

41

84

4TH

TAPAS CHANANA

54

63

117

13TH

TOSHANE KHULLAR

Rk [Rr|r|r|r|Rr|Rr|[Rr [, [r [~~~

61

42

103

= |O|OoO|Oo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o | |w |k

9TH

GIRLS

ANIKA BAHADUR

ARSHIA MAHANT

ANJALI BHUTANI

JASMANN K. CHHATWAL

PAREE CHOPRA

RHEA JHA

SIFAT SAGOO

TARINNI S. KAKAR

BOYS

ANMOL ARORA

ARYAN CHOPRA

ARYAMAN MAHANT

DAKSH SHOKEEN

KUNAL CHELLANI

MANAV KAKAR

PRATYUSH SHARMA

RAGHAV SAHNI

SAURIK SINGH

GIRLS

ANIKA VARMA

37

33

70

1sT

30

BOYS

ARYAMAN PURI

53

57

110

5TH

10

PARTH SHARMA

44

48

92

2ND

20

RAIYAN KATARIA

46

53

99

3RD

15

SHUBHAM JAGLAN

31

37

68

1ST

30

SAlI AADI GANJU

W W W w|w

56

51

107

o |wn |o|o |o

4TH

12

A CHEQUE OF 26,000.00 WAS HANDED OVER TO AARTH-ASTHA AN NGO WORKING WITH DISABLED CHILDREN

RS 500 WAS GIVEN BY THE JUNIOR TOUR FOR EVERY BIRDIE MADE BY A JUNIOR. FIRST 3 EVENTS 52 BIRDIES.

WELL DONE JUNIORS , KEEP THE BIRDIES COMING.







