











## LITTLE MASTERS JUNIOR GOLF TOUR

PLAYER NAME	DIV	OUT	NUARY 20:	TOTAL	BIRDIES	POSITION	POINTS
GIRLS	DIV	001	IIV	TOTAL	BIRDIES	POSITION	POINTS
AKAANSHA VARMA	1	41	43	84	1	1ST	30
SHAMBHAVI CHADHA	1	54	54	108	1	3rd	15
SAMIKA SHARMA	1	45	45	90	0	2nd	20
BOYS	<b>-</b>	1 13	1 43			ZIIU	
ARJUN VERMA	1	42	39	81	1	2ND	20
ARJUN RAJ BAHADUR	1	40	34	74	3	1ST	30
ARJUN CHAUDHARY	1	48	44	92	0	6TH	8
ANGAD SINGH	1	46	44	90	0	5TH	10
ABHI SANGWAN	1	46	48	94	0	7TH	6
KARAN CHAUDHARY	1	45	53	98	0	8TH	4
NIKHIL TEJAKA					0		
PAAVAS BHASIN	1	57	64	121		14TH	0
	1	58	54	112	0	12TH	0
RATUL MEHRA	1	60	47	107	0	T 10TH	1
ROHAN SOOD	1	57	50	107	0	T 10TH	1
ROHIL KHAN	1	44	38	82	0	3RD	15
ROHIT BOKEN	1	43	41	84	0	4TH	12
TAPAS CHANANA	1	54	63	117	0	13TH	0
TOSHANE KHULLAR	1	61	42	103	1	9ТН	2
GIRLS					1	1	
ANIKA BAHADUR	2	49	47	96	0	4TH	12
ARSHIA MAHANT	2	40	42	82	0	1ST	30
ANJALI BHUTANI	2	55	48	103	0	6TH	8
JASMANN K. CHHATWAL	2	49	50	99	0	5TH	10
PAREE CHOPRA	2	55	49	104	0	7TH	6
RHEA JHA	2	49	42	91	0	3RD	15
SIFAT SAGOO	2	44	42	86	0	2ND	20
TARINNI S. KAKAR	2	59	54	91	0	8TH	4
BOYS							
ANMOL ARORA	2	45	44	89	0	4TH	12
ARYAN CHOPRA	2	52	51	103	0	9TH	2
ARYAMAN MAHANT	2	45	41	86	0	3RD	15
DAKSH SHOKEEN	2	36	42	78	4	1ST	30
KUNAL CHELLANI	2	47	48	95	0	7TH	6
MANAV KAKAR	2	46	44	90	1	5TH	10
PRATYUSH SHARMA	2	45	39	84	0	2ND	20
RAGHAV SAHNI	2	54	46	100	1	8TH	4
SAURIK SINGH	2	47	45	92	1	6TH	8
GIRLS							
ANIKA VARMA	3	37	33	70	3	1ST	30
BOYS		-					
ARYAMAN PURI	3	53	57	110	0	5TH	10
PARTH SHARMA	3	44	48	92	0	2ND	20
RAIYAN KATARIA	3						
		46	53	99	0	3RD	15
SHUBHAM JAGLAN	3	31	37	68	5	1ST	30
SAI AADI GANJU	3	56	51	107	0	4TH	12

A CHEQUE OF 26,000.00 WAS HANDED OVER TO AARTH-ASTHA AN NGO WORKING WITH DISABLED CHILDREN RS 500 WAS GIVEN BY THE JUNIOR TOUR FOR EVERY BIRDIE MADE BY A JUNIOR. FIRST 3 EVENTS 52 BIRDIES. WELL DONE JUNIORS, KEEP THE BIRDIES COMING.